
Deleu Ruben

Goossens Jurgen

Desaegher Dimitri

Van Damme Pieter

8022

8126

7128

8057

T.C. EEKLO

T.C. HOF TER B

SPORTACULAIR

T.C. MERELBEK

2118154

2225644

2226656

2094404

B1

A1

C1

B2

1

Hoste Diem

Bresseleers Laurens

De Clercq Jente

Van Dyck Simon

2141

8057

8041

8159

TENNISVEREN

T.C. MERELBEK

RACING WETTE

T.C. ELEVEN

0808621

2221824

2201699

0789154

C2

D2

A2

D1 2

1697

NR

NR

2653

NR

NR

2357

NR

Deleu Ruben

De Clercq Jente

Goossens Jurgen

Van Dyck Simon

6/0 - 6/0

7/6 - 7/6

6/4 - 6/3

6/2 - 6/2

6/4 - 6/4

7/5 - 5/7 - 10/5

1/
Club : 8057 T.C. MERELBEKE  Wedstrijdleider : 2184098 Langerock Jan
Tornooi : 202180578 ASSA ABLOY CUPRA Padel Tour van 21/06/2021 tot 27/06/2021

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 6 van P100 tot P100
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Deleu Ruben

6/0 - 6/1

Van Hijfte-Ysebaert Pieter

Van Biesen Frederic

Desaegher Steve

Van Huffel Bart

8022

8126

7128

8057

T.C. EEKLO

T.C. HOF TER B

SPORTACULAIR

T.C. MERELBEK

0826606

0263232

2170967

0025694

B1

A1

C1

B2

1NR

NR

NR

2132

Verstraete Sam

Van Nieuland Jasper

De Kestelier Jef

Vanoverschelde Hannes

2141

8057

8041

8159

TENNISVEREN

T.C. MERELBEK

RACING WETTE

T.C. ELEVEN

2217690

2227519

2053331

0061449

C2

D2

A2

D1 2

NR

2357

2357

NR

Van Hijfte-Ysebaert Pie

De Kestelier Jef

Van Biesen Frederic

Vanoverschelde Hannes

Deleu Ruben
Van Hijfte-Ysebaert Pie

De Clercq Jente
De Kestelier Jef

Van Hijfte-Ysebaert Pie

1


